
VALUATION & ADVISORY

We transform untapped potential 
into limitless opportunity. 

At Newmark, we don’t just adapt to what 
our partners need—we adapt to what the 
future demands. Our integrated platform 
delivers seamlessly connected services 
tailored to every type of client, from owners 
to occupiers, investors to founders, and 
growing startups to leading companies. 
We think outside of boxes, buildings and 
business lines, delivering a global 
perspective and a nimble approach. 
From reimagining spaces to engineering 
solutions, we have the vision to see what’s 
next and the tenacity to get there first.

ABO UT  NEWMARK

Multifamily Affordable Housing 
Newmark Valuation & Advisory’s (V&A) Multifamily and Multifamily HUD group includes 
appraisal and consulting professional that specialize in the valuation of affordable housing 
properties throughout the United States. 

At Newmark, it is recognized that affordable housing appraisal work involves very specific 
methodology and analysis that is truly a specialty practice. It requires an understanding of 
development support that includes typical components of multifamily but also knowledge and 
understanding of various project and economic influences that are required to create the 
feasibility for such transactions; both tangible and intangible components. Our teams are 
experienced in this regard and our templates and work product strive to provide a well 
communicated report that clearly breaks out and supports the different value influences that 
relate to development or re-development of this important real estate component. 

Some of what distinguishes our reports and analysis includes: 
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CO NT ACT

Ability to quickly and 
accurately identify the key 
aspects of each affordable 
deal that are unique to the 
project. 

Knowing the right questions 
to ask going into the 
assignment so that the 
complicated aspects of the 
report can be 
communicated quickly and 
accurately.

Identifying the risk 
components of the 
transaction for proper 
evaluation. 

Using local and national 
data resources to support 
the conclusions related to 
tangible and intangible 
valuation aspects. 

Integrating use of market 
analysis to accurately 
communicate project and 
feasibility support. 

https://www.nmrk.com/services/valuation-and-advisory
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Specialty Practice Leader - Multifamily HUD / Affordable Housing

Scott Allen, MAI Executive Vice President
CT, DE, DC, MA, MD, ME, 
NJ, NH, NY, RI, VA, VT, 
IN, KY, MI, OH, PA, WV

M:716-523-0668 
O: 716-810-1221 scott.allen@nmrk.com

Team Members - Western U.S.

Laurel Barsa, MAI Executive Vice President CO, ID, MT, UT, WY 303-960-9057 laurel.barsa@nmrk.com

Michele Volker, MAI First Vice President CO, WY, MT 303-300-1206 michele.volker@nmrk.com

Stephani Tavarez Valuation Associate CO, WY, MT 303-300-1214 stephani.tavarex@nmrk.com

Randy Schneider, MAI Executive Vice President AK, AZ, CA, HI, NM, NV, 
OR, WA 602-952-3883 randy.schneider@nmrk.com

Stan Wolf, MAI Senior Managing Director WA, OR, AK 206-462-2520 stan.wolf@nmrk.com

Team Members - Central U.S.

John Mackris, MAI* Senior Managing Director IA, IL, MN, ND, NE, SD, 
WI 312-224-3206 john.mackris@nmrk.com

Shawn Vetter, MAI Senior Vice President MO, IL, KS 618-593-4751 shawn.vetter@nmrk.com

Ryan Kelley Vice President IA, IL, MN, ND, NE, SD, 
WI 608-210-1565 ryan.kelley@nmrk.com

Steve Cosby, MAI Senior Managing Director AR, OK, LA, TN, MS, AL 479-841-4140 stephen.cosby@nmrk.com

Tyler Quinn Valuation Associate
(under Cosby) (Cosby) 918-510-6362 tyler.quinn@nmrk.com

Eric Edmondson,  MAI Executive Managing 
Director AR, LA, MS 501-478-2828 eric.edmondson@nmrk.com

Jeff Jozwick, MAI Executive Vice President MI 248-431-6749 jeff.jozwick@nmrk.com

Thao Nguyen Vice President AR, LA, KS, MO, OK, TX 214-732-1992 thao.nguyen@nmrk.com

Team Members - Eastern U.S.

Dave Carlon Senior Vice President NY, CT, PA 716-864-8567 dave.carlon@nmrk.com

Anthony Palma, MAI Vice President NY, CT, MA, NH, RI, 518-788-8108 anthony.palma@nmrk.com

Wendy Hwang Executive Vice President NYC 212-372-2176 wendy.hwang@nmrk.com

Matt Zoller Vice President NYC 212-372-2141 matthew.zoller@nmrk.com

Greg Victor Senior Appraiser NYC 212-372-0724 greg.victor@nmrk.com

Kevin Lynch Executive Vice President GA, NC, SC, VA, MS, AL, 
TN 704-926-4434 kevin.lynch@nmrk.com
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Eastern U.S. Cont’d

Jose Ortiz, MAI, MRICS Senior Vice President FLA 561-707-4655 jose.ortiz@nmrk.com

Bradley Krabec, MAI First Vice President FLA 772-215-3783 bradley.krabec@nmrk.com

Christina Hoburg Senior Appraiser PA 412-953-9852 christina.hoburg@nmrk.com

Jen Massey Senior Appraiser DC, VA, MD 410-916-2786 jen.massey@nmrk.com

Kelly Small, MAI Executive Vice President DC, MD, VA 240-676-118 kelly.small@nmrk.com

Guy Rubley Senior Vice President DC, MD, VA 240-676-1177 guy.rubley@nmrk.com

Chizzy Ohanyerenwa Senior Appraiser DC, MD, VA 202-774-9047 chizzy.ohanyerenwa@nmrk.com

Mickenzee Todd Vice President DE, MD 302-528-7482 mickenzee.todd@nmrk.com

James McCormick Vice President MA, RI, NH, VT, ME 774-826-5632 james.mccormick@nmrk.com
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